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Burlington (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Highview Dr
(Dundas St / 407)

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 16 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
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0005
0006
0007
0008

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

5 Drawer Teak Dresser

Teak Queen Bed frame And Mattress
Retro Lamps

Teak 9 Drawer Dresser

Decorative Lot

Hand Woven Persian Rug

Linen Lot

Wooden Desk With 6 Drawers and Computer
Desk

Pullout Couch

Nexus Walker

Adjustable Shower Stool

Gibbard, Walnut 6 Drawer Chest with Mirror

RCA TV, Bell Satellite TV Receiver,
Tuner/speakers

Bauhaus Love seat Upholstered

3 Seater Couch And Matching Chair
Electronics Lot

Wood Coffee Table

Lazyboy Recliner

Pair Of End Tables And Lamps

Wood Framed Upholstered Couch And
Matching Chair.

Misc Kitchen Lot
Misc Kitchen
Misc Lot

Set Of 4 Chairs

Panasonic Microwave, Hamilton beach Sand.
Press

Cleaning Lot

Exercise Lot

Wooden Double Bed Frame
Large Persian Hand Woven Rug

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 22 12:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

Title

Misc Tools

Set Of 4 Folding Chairs
Christmas Lot
Enamel/wood Table
Aqua sense Adjustable
Misc Garden Tools
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 09:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Pickup Location: 2111 Highview Dr, Burlington, ON L7R 3X4 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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