Burlington (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Highview Dr (Dundas St / 407)

Auction Opens: Fri, Jan 16 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	5 Drawer Teak Dresser
0002	Teak Queen Bed frame And Mattress
0003	Retro Lamps
0004	Teak 9 Drawer Dresser
0005	Decorative Lot
0006	Hand Woven Persian Rug
0007	Linen Lot
0008	Wooden Desk With 6 Drawers and Computer Desk
0010	Pullout Couch
0011	Nexus Walker
0012	Adjustable Shower Stool
0013	Gibbard, Walnut 6 Drawer Chest with Mirror
0014	RCA TV, Bell Satellite TV Receiver, Tuner/speakers
0015	Bauhaus Love seat Upholstered
0016	3 Seater Couch And Matching Chair
0017	Electronics Lot
0018	Wood Coffee Table
0019	Lazyboy Recliner
0020	Pair Of End Tables And Lamps
0021	Wood Framed Upholstered Couch And Matching Chair.
0022	Misc Kitchen Lot
0023	Misc Kitchen
0024	Misc Lot
0025	Set Of 4 Chairs
0026	Panasonic Microwave, Hamilton beach Sand. Press
0027	Cleaning Lot
0028	Exercise Lot
0029	Wooden Double Bed Frame

0030 Large Persian Hand Woven Rug

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 22 12:00pm ET

- Lot Title
- 0031 Misc Tools
- **0032** Set Of 4 Folding Chairs
- 0033 Christmas Lot
- 0034 Enamel/wood Table
- 0035 Aqua sense Adjustable
- 0036 Misc Garden Tools

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party</u> <u>shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, January 24 EST, 09:00 AM - 11:00 AM Pickup Location: 2111 Highview Dr, Burlington, ON L7R 3X4 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com